Pizza Night! Family Fundraiser

Benefiting
Golden Valley
Competition Cheer Team

Where: Toppers Pizza Place

18417 Soledad Canyon Rd.

Canyon Country (661) 222•7888

When: Monday, January 8, 2024

3:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

What: Toppers Pizza will donate back 20% of pre-tax sales

generated by our group!

How to Help: Just follow these steps to help raise funds!

1) Bring the whole family to Toppers during the above period for a great pizza!

2) Mention / Show this flyer to the cashier **when you place your order** (or tell operator for phone orders).

3) No coupons or other discounts will be honored in conjunction with this fundraiser.

4) No flyers may be handed out in or around the restaurant during the event.

5) Online Orders are not included.



Proud to be part of the community!

Pizza Night! Family Fundraiser

Benefiting
Golden Valley
Competition Cheer Team

Where: Toppers Pizza Place

What:

18417 Soledad Canyon Rd.

Canyon Country (661) 222•7888

When: Monday, January 8, 2024

3:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

Toppers Pizza will donate back 20% of pre-tax sales

generated by our group!

How to Help: Just follow these steps to help raise funds!

1) Bring the whole family to Toppers during the above period for a great pizza!

2) Mention / Show this flyer to the cashier **when you place your order** (or tell operator for phone orders).

3) No coupons or other discounts will be honored in conjunction with this fundraiser.

4) No flyers may be handed out in or around the restaurant during the event.

5) Online Orders are not included.



Proud to be part of the community!